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ST P ETE R S . Peters School, Bournemouth
CATHOLIC SCHOOL
Senior - Boy
Schoolwear
ST PETERS BOYS BLAZER (006369) NAVY

Compulsory

Size(s) 30, 32, 34, 36
Size(s) 38, 40, 42

ST PETERS SCHOOL TIE (006001) NAVY

Compulsory for all students if wearing white button up shirt.

LIGHT NAVY COTTON ACRYLICV NECK (031461) LIGHT NAVY
Optional

Size(s) 24, 26, 28, 30
Size(s) 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42

ECRU APRON CHILD/28" (000492) NATURAL
ECRU APRON YOUTH/34 (000493) NATURAL

5 PACK BLACK ANKLE SOCKS (000164) BLACK

Size(s) 6/8Y, 9/12, 12/3Ys, 417
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11

5 PACK CHARCOAL ANKLE SOCKS (000165) CHARCOAL

Size(s) 6/8%2, 9/12, 12/3%, 417
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11

5 PACK NAVY ANKLE SOCKS (000960) NAVY

Size(s) 6/8%, 9/12, 12/3%, 417
Size 7/11

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED

72 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006955) ASSORTED

Sportswear
ST PETERS BOYS POLOSHIRT (009625) NAVY
Compulsory
Size(s) XS, S

Size(s) M, L, XL

Prices correct at the time of printing 9/5/2022

STEVENSONS

£34.50
£41.50

£8.26

£17.50
£21.50

£4.50

£5.50

£6.25
£7.50

£6.25
£7.50

£6.25
£7.50

£5.00

£6.50

£17.75
£21.75
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ST P ETE R]S . Peters School, Bournemouth

CATHOLIC SCHOOL
Senior - Boy
ST PETERS SPORTS SHORTS (027503) NAVY

Compulsory
Size(s) S, M, L, XL, 2XL

NAVY/WHITE GAMES JERSEY (008355) NAVY
Compulsory.

Size(s) XXS, XS, S
Size(s) M, L, XL

NAVY ELITE RUGBY SHORTS (009588) NAVY
Optional

Size(s) MY, LY
Size XLY
Size(s) S, M, L

ST PETERS SPORTS HOODY (009626) NAVY
Optional

Size(s) XS, S
Size(s) M, L

ST PETERS RAIN JACKET (024392) NAVY/WHITE
Optional

Size(s) 30/32, 32/34
Size(s) 34/36, 38/40

ST PETERS TRACKPANTS (023755) NAVY
Optional

Size 28/30
Size(s) 30/32, 32/34

ST PETERS SPORTS SOCKS (006361) NAVY
Compulsory

Size(s) 12/2, 3/6
Size(s) 12/14, 7/11

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Size(s) 6/8Y:, 9/12, 12/3Y%, 417
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11

Prices correct at the time of printing 9/5/2022

STEVENSONS

£12.50

£24.75
£30.00

£16.50
£20.75
£22.75

£33.00
£39.00

£32.00
£36.00

£33.50
£35.50

£7.25
£8.75

£6.50
£8.00
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ST P ETE R S . Peters School, Bournemouth STEVENSONS

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Senior - Girl
Schoolwear
ST PETERS GIRLS BLAZER (006368) NAVY

Compulsory
Size(s) 30, 32, 34, 36 £34.50
Size(s) 38, 40, 42 £41.50

ST PETERS GIRLS S/S BLOUSES 2PK (011198) WHITE/NAVY
Compulsory. Either White Blouses or Striped Blouses to be worn

Size(s) 28, 30, 32, 34 £29.00
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42 £35.25

WHITE BLOUSES LONG SLEEVE (027466) WHITE
Compulsory. Either White Blouses or Striped Blouses to be worn. A tie must be worn with White Blouses.

Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34 £15.00
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46 £18.50

WHITE BLOUSES SHORT SLEEVE (027489) WHITE

Compulsory. Either White Blouses or Striped Blouses to be worn. A tie must be worn with White Blouses.

Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34 £15.00
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46 £18.50
ST PETERS SCHOOL TIE (006001) NAVY £8.26

Compulsory for all students if wearing white button up shirt.

ST PETERS SCHOOL GIRLS TROUSERS (011287) GREY

Compulsory. Plain Trousers can be worn

Size 24" inR £22.00
Size 26" in R £22.00
Size 28" in R £22.00
Size 30" in R £28.00
Size 32" inR £28.00
Size 34" inR £28.00

ST PETERS SKIRT (005924) GREY

Compulsory. Plain Skirts can be worn

Size 22" in 20L £29.00
Size 24" in 20L, 22L £29.00
Size 26" in 20L, 22L £29.00
Size 28" in 20L, 22L £29.00
Size 30" in 20L, 22L £35.00
Size 32" in 20L, 22L £35.00
Size 34" in 20L, 22L £35.00
Size 36" in 20L, 22L £35.00
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ST P ETE R]S . Peters School, Bournemouth

CATHOLIC SCHOOL
Senior - Girl

LIGHT NAVY COTTON ACRYLICV NECK (031461) LIGHT NAVY
Optional

Size(s) 24, 26, 28, 30
Size(s) 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42

ECRU APRON CHILD/28" (000492) NATURAL
ECRU APRON YOUTH/34 (000493) NATURAL

5 PACK BLACK ANKLE SOCKS (000164) BLACK

Size(s) 6/8Y2, 9/12, 12/3%, 417
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11

5 PACK NAVY ANKLE SOCKS (000960) NAVY

Size(s) 6/8%, 9/12, 12/3%, 47
Size 7/11

5 PACK WHITE ANKLE SOCKS (013054) WHITE

Size(s) 6/8%, 9/12, 12/3%, 47
Size 7/11

40 DENIER TIGHTS NAVY T/P (000414) NAVY
Size SIM

70 DENIER TIGHTS NAVY T/P (015534) NAVY

Size(s) 11/13, TEENS
Size(s) SIM, L/XL

40 DENIER TIGHTS BLACK T/P (000413) BLACK

Size(s) S/M, L/XL

70 DENIER TIGHTS BLACK T/P (015533) BLACK

Size(s) 11/13, TEENS
Size(s) SIM, L/XL

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED

72 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006955) ASSORTED

Prices correct at the time of printing 9/5/2022

STEVENSONS

£17.50
£21.50

£4.50

£5.50

£6.25
£7.50

£6.25
£7.50

£6.25
£7.50

£7.75

£6.50
£7.75

£7.75

£6.50
£7.75

£5.00

£6.50
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ST P ETE R]S . Peters School, Bournemouth

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Senior - Girl
Sportswear
ST PETERS LADIES FIT POLO (009613) NAVY
Compulsory
Size(s) XS, S

Size(s) M, L, XL

ST PETERS SPORTS SHORTS (027503) NAVY
Compulsory
Size(s) S, M, L, XL, 2XL

ST PETERS SPORTS SKORT (025657) NAVY

Either Shorts or Skort can be worn

Size XS
Size(s) S, M, XL

ST PETERS SPORTS HOODY (009626) NAVY
Optional

Size(s) XS, S
Size(s) M, L

ST PETERS RAIN JACKET (024392) NAVY/WHITE
Optional

Size(s) 30/32, 32/34
Size(s) 34/36, 38/40

ST PETERS LEGGING (023849) NAVY
Optional

Size XXS
Size(s) XS, S, M, L

ST PETERS TRACKPANTS (023755) NAVY
Optional

Size 28/30
Size(s) 30/32, 32/34

ST PETERS SPORTS SOCKS (006361) NAVY
Compulsory

Size(s) 12/2, 3/6
Size(s) 12/14, 7/11

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Size(s) 6/8Y, 9/12, 12/3Ys, 417
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11

Prices correct at the time of printing 9/5/2022

STEVENSONS

£17.50
£21.75

£12.50

£18.00
£20.50

£33.00
£39.00

£32.00
£36.00

£20.75
£22.75

£33.50
£35.50

£7.25
£8.75

£6.50
£8.00
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ST P ETE R S . Peters School, Bournemouth STEVENSONS

e CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Additional ltems

There may be other items required by the school in addition to those listed such as sports equipment, footwear, protective items and
stationery. Please check in store or online at www.stevensons.co.uk for a full list of available items for your school.

Non-Stocked Size Garments Bespoke Service

This pricelist shows our stocked size range, to discuss ordering a non-stocked size garment please contact customer services. The
length of time taken to supply can vary by product and could be as long as 12 weeks so please allow enough time if your size is not
shown here.

Should you require a size outside of those shown in this pricelist, please do get in touch with the branch as we can have other sizes
made to order.
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