# STEVENSONS

EST. 1925

## SCHOOL UNIFORM OUTFITTERS



St. Peters School, Bournemouth

**Uniform Price List 2022** 

Stevensons
148-150 Seabourne Rd, Southbourne, Bournemouth,
BH5 2JA
bournemouthbranch@stevensons.co.uk
01202 425192
www.stevensons.co.uk

## Senior - Boy

#### **Schoolwear**

ST PETERS	<b>BOYS</b> I	BLAZER	(006369)	NAVY
-----------	---------------	--------	----------	------

Compulsory	
Size(s) 30, 32, 34, 36 Size(s) 38, 40, 42	£34.50 £41.50
ST PETERS SCHOOL TIE (006001) NAVY	£8.26
Compulsory for all students if wearing white button up shirt.	
LIGHT NAVY COTTON ACRYLIC V NECK (031461) LIGHT NAVY Optional	
Size(s) 24, 26, 28, 30 Size(s) 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42	£17.50 £21.50
ECRU APRON CHILD/28" (000492) NATURAL	£4.50
ECRU APRON YOUTH/34 (000493) NATURAL	£5.50
5 PACK BLACK ANKLE SOCKS (000164) BLACK	
Size(s) 6/8½, 9/12, 12/3½, 4/7 Size(s) 11/13, 7/11	£6.25 £7.50
5 PACK CHARCOAL ANKLE SOCKS (000165) CHARCOAL	
Size(s) 6/8½, 9/12, 12/3½, 4/7 Size(s) 11/13, 7/11	£6.25 £7.50
5 PACK NAVY ANKLE SOCKS (000960) NAVY	
Size(s) 6/8½, 9/12, 12/3½, 4/7 Size 7/11	£6.25 £7.50
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED	£5.00
72 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006955) ASSORTED	£6.50
Sportswear	

Compulsory

Size(s) XS, S	£17.75
Size(s) M, L, XL	£21.75

ST PETERS BOYS POLOSHIRT (009625) NAVY



## **Senior - Boy**

## ST PETERS SPORTS SHORTS (027503) NAVY

Compulsory	
Size(s) S, M, L, XL, 2XL	£12.50

#### NAVY/WHITE GAMES JERSEY (008355) NAVY

Compulsory.	
Size(s) XXS, XS, S	£24.75
Size(s) M, L, XL	£30.00

### **NAVY ELITE RUGBY SHORTS (009588) NAVY**

Optional

optional.	
Size(s) MY, LY	£16.50
Size XLY	£20.75
Size(s) S, M, L	£22.75

#### ST PETERS SPORTS HOODY (009626) NAVY

Optional	
Size(s) XS, S	£33.00
Size(s) M, L	£39.00

#### ST PETERS RAIN JACKET (024392) NAVY/WHITE

Optional	
Size(s) 30/32, 32/34	£32.00
Size(s) 34/36, 38/40	£36.00

#### ST PETERS TRACKPANTS (023755) NAVY

Optional	
Size 28/30	£33.50
Size(s) 30/32, 32/34	£35.50

#### ST PETERS SPORTS SOCKS (006361) NAVY

Compulsory	
Size(s) 12/2, 3/6	£7.25
Size(s) 12/14, 7/11	£8.75

#### 3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Size(s) 6/8½, 9/12, 12/3½, 4/7	£6.50
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11	£8.00



#### Senior - Girl

#### **Schoolwear**

#### ST PETERS GIRLS BLAZER (006368) NAVY

Compaisory	
Size(s) 30, 32, 34, 36	£34.50
Size(s) 38, 40, 42	£41.50

#### ST PETERS GIRLS S/S BLOUSES 2PK (011198) WHITE/NAVY

Compulsory. Either White Blouses or Striped Blouses to be worn	
Size(s) 28, 30, 32, 34	£29.00
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42	£35.25

#### WHITE BLOUSES LONG SLEEVE (027466) WHITE

Compulsory. Either White Blouses or Striped Blouses to be worn. A tie must be worn with White Blouses.

Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34	£15.00
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46	£18.50

#### WHITE BLOUSES SHORT SLEEVE (027489) WHITE

Compulsory. Either White Blouses or Striped Blouses to be worn. A tie must be worn with White Blouses.

Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34	£15.00
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46	£18.50

#### ST PETERS SCHOOL TIE (006001) NAVY

Compulsory for all students if wearing white button up shirt.

#### ST PETERS SCHOOL GIRLS TROUSERS (011287) GREY

Compulsory. Plain Trousers can be worn

Size 24" in R	£22.00
Size 26" in R	£22.00
Size 28" in R	£22.00
Size 30" in R	£28.00
Size 32" in R	£28.00
Size 34" in R	£28.00

#### ST PETERS SKIRT (005924) GREY

Compulsory. Plain Skirts can be worn

Size 22" in 20L	£29.00
Size 24" in 20L, 22L	£29.00
Size 26" in 20L, 22L	£29.00
Size 28" in 20L, 22L	£29.00
Size 30" in 20L, 22L	£35.00
Size 32" in 20L, 22L	£35.00
Size 34" in 20L, 22L	£35.00
Size 36" in 20L, 22L	£35.00

£8.26



## Senior - Girl

LIGHT NAVY COTTON ACRYLIC V NECK	(031461) LIGHT NAVY
LIGHT NAVI COTTON ACRILIC V NECK	(US 1401) LIGHT NAV I

Optional	
Size(s) 24, 26, 28, 30 Size(s) 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42	£17.50 £21.50
ECRU APRON CHILD/28" (000492) NATURAL	£4.50
ECRU APRON YOUTH/34 (000493) NATURAL	£5.50
5 PACK BLACK ANKLE SOCKS (000164) BLACK	
Size(s) 6/8½, 9/12, 12/3½, 4/7 Size(s) 11/13, 7/11	£6.25 £7.50
5 PACK NAVY ANKLE SOCKS (000960) NAVY	
Size(s) 6/8½, 9/12, 12/3½, 4/7 Size 7/11	£6.25 £7.50
5 PACK WHITE ANKLE SOCKS (013054) WHITE	
Size(s) 6/8½, 9/12, 12/3½, 4/7 Size 7/11	£6.25 £7.50
40 DENIER TIGHTS NAVY T/P (000414) NAVY	
Size S/M	£7.75
70 DENIER TIGHTS NAVY T/P (015534) NAVY	
Size(s) 11/13, TEENS Size(s) S/M, L/XL	£6.50 £7.75
40 DENIER TIGHTS BLACK T/P (000413) BLACK	
Size(s) S/M, L/XL	£7.75
70 DENIER TIGHTS BLACK T/P (015533) BLACK	
Size(s) 11/13, TEENS Size(s) S/M, L/XL	£6.50 £7.75
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED	£5.00
72 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006955) ASSORTED	£6.50

## **Senior - Girl**

#### **Sportswear**

ST PETERS LADIES FIT POLO	(009613) NAVY
OI I EIERO EADIEO I II I OEO	

ST PETERS LADIES FIT POLO (009613) NAVY Compulsory	
Size(s) XS, S Size(s) M, L, XL	£17.50 £21.75
ST PETERS SPORTS SHORTS (027503) NAVY Compulsory Size(s) S, M, L, XL, 2XL	£12.50
ST PETERS SPORTS SKORT (025657) NAVY Either Shorts or Skort can be worn Size XS	£18.00
Size(s) S, M, XL	£20.50
ST PETERS SPORTS HOODY (009626) NAVY Optional	
Size(s) XS, S Size(s) M, L	£33.00 £39.00
ST PETERS RAIN JACKET (024392) NAVY/WHITE	
Optional Size(s) 30/32, 32/34 Size(s) 34/36, 38/40	£32.00 £36.00
ST PETERS LEGGING (023849) NAVY Optional	
Size XXS Size(s) XS, S, M, L	£20.75 £22.75
ST PETERS TRACKPANTS (023755) NAVY Optional	
Size 28/30 Size(s) 30/32, 32/34	£33.50 £35.50
ST PETERS SPORTS SOCKS (006361) NAVY Compulsory	
Size(s) 12/2, 3/6 Size(s) 12/14, 7/11	£7.25 £8.75

Size(s) 6/81/2, 9/12, 12/31/2, 4/7

Size(s) 11/13, 7/11

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

£6.50

£8.00



## t. Peters School, Bournemouth



#### **Additional Items**

There may be other items required by the school in addition to those listed such as sports equipment, footwear, protective items and stationery. Please check in store or online at www.stevensons.co.uk for a full list of available items for your school.

#### Non-Stocked Size Garments Bespoke Service

This pricelist shows our stocked size range, to discuss ordering a non-stocked size garment please contact customer services. The length of time taken to supply can vary by product and could be as long as 12 weeks so please allow enough time if your size is not shown here.

Should you require a size outside of those shown in this pricelist, please do get in touch with the branch as we can have other sizes made to order.